

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
APPELLATE SIDE
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

C. A. F. NO. 3173 OF 2010
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO. 14274 OF 2010

M. I. D. C. Amravati thr its Chief Executive Officer
Vs.
Atul Narayan Makde thr L.Rs. Shevantabai ws/o Narayanrao Makde thr L.Rs. Bhaskar
Narayan Makde & Ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri M. M. Agnihotri Adv for applicant/appellant.

CORAM: A. B. CHAUDHARI J.

Dated: 18th MARCH, 2011.

At the request of Shri Agnihotri learned counsel for the
appellant time to deposit the amount is extended by three weeks. S. O. to
08.04.2011.

JUDGE

svk

